1 Tomasz
2 Tomasz
3 Dominik
4 Dominik
5 Mitosz

6 Luca

7 Luca

8 Vittoriano
9 Marcin
10 Marcin

Czarnota
Czarnota
Piwowarczyk
Piwowarczyk
Kaczor
Galbiati
Galbiati

Reno

Sosin

Sosin

06:58
07:00
07:01
07:05
07:16
07:31
07:44
07:46
07:52
07:54

05.01.2025
01.12.2024
05.01.2025
01.12.2024
05.01.2025
05.01.2025
01.12.2024
01.12.2024
05.01.2025
01.12.2024



